
PC60 In 2020 Komatsu Construction Excavator With Capacity 0.28 -
0.37m3

Basic Information

Japan

Komatsu

PC60

1set

8800-23800 USD

Container,Bulk

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

About 4 units are supplied every month

Product Specification

4.5/2.8km/h

4D95LE

6300kg

PC60

0.28-0.37m³

7150mm

6.08×2.23×2.59m

4100mm

PC60 Used Komatsu Excavator, 
PC60 Komatsu Construction Excavator, 
Second Hand Komatsu PC60 Excavator

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Travel Speed:

Engine Model:

Working Weight:

Model:

Capacity:

Max Digging Hight:

Overall Size:

Max Digging Depth:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

 

PC60 In 2020 Komatsu Construction Excavator With Capacity 0.28-0.37m3

Product Description:
The Used Komatsu Excavator is a reliable and efficient machine designed for heavy duty earth moving and digging
tasks. With its PC60 model, this Komatsu excavator is equipped with top-of-the-line features and capabilities that make it
a popular choice among construction companies and contractors.
The Komatsu Earth Moving Excavator has a travel speed of 4.5/2.8km/h, making it a powerful and fast machine for
transportation and maneuvering on job sites. This allows for increased productivity and efficiency, saving valuable time
and resources.
Measuring at 6.08×2.23×2.59m, this Komatsu Digging Excavator has a compact and sturdy design that can easily
navigate through tight spaces and rough terrain. Its size also makes it easy to transport to different job sites, making it a
versatile machine for various construction projects.
In summary, the Used Komatsu Excavator is a powerful and versatile machine that is perfect for any earth moving or
digging task. With its PC60 model, it offers top-of-the-line features such as a high travel speed, compact size, impressive
digging depth, and large capacity. It is a reliable and cost-effective choice for any construction company or contractor in
need of a heavy-duty excavator.
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Technical Parameters:

Technical Specifications of Used Komatsu Excavator  

Komatsu Heavy Equipment Excavator Komatsu Digging Excavator

Komatsu Construction Excavator  

Overall Size 6.08×2.23×2.59m

Model PC60

Capacity 0.28-0.37m³

Max Digging Depth 4100mm

Travel Speed 4.5/2.8km/h

Max Digging Height 7150mm

Working Weight 6300kg

Engine Model 4D95LE

 

Applications:
Equipped with a hydraulic system, this Komatsu excavator offers efficient and precise digging capabilities. The hydraulic
system allows for smooth and precise movement of the digging arm and bucket, making it easy to handle and control the
excavator.
Versatile Komatsu Construction Excavator
This Komatsu excavator is not only suitable for digging, but also for various other construction tasks. Its compact size
and maneuverability make it perfect for working in tight spaces, while its powerful engine and digging capabilities make it
suitable for a variety of construction projects.
This Komatsu excavator is suitable for a wide range of applications, such as building construction, road construction,
landscaping, and more. It can easily handle tasks like digging trenches, excavating foundations, and moving heavy



materials, making it a versatile and indispensable machine for your construction projects.
In summary, this used Komatsu excavator is a reliable and high-quality choice for your construction needs. With its
impressive specifications, efficient hydraulic system, and versatile capabilities, it is the perfect addition to your
construction equipment fleet. Don't miss the opportunity to own this top-performing Komatsu construction excavator
today!
 

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging:
All necessary components and attachments are securely fastened and packed inside the excavator.
The excavator is then covered with a protective layer to prevent any damage during transport.
We use high-quality packaging materials to ensure the safety of the excavator during shipping.
Shipping:
We offer both domestic and international shipping options.
For domestic shipping, we use reliable and reputable transportation companies to deliver the excavator to your desired
location.
For international shipping, we work with trusted freight forwarding companies to ensure smooth customs clearance and
delivery of the excavator to your specified destination.
We provide tracking information to our customers so they can monitor the progress of their shipment.
With our careful packaging and efficient shipping methods, you can trust that your used Komatsu excavator will arrive in
excellent condition and on time.

 
 
 
 
F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate
a freight forwarder.

If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as
soon as possible after seeing it.
 

 

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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